Protective Sleeving
122
3
© 2015 IS-Group all rights reserved no unauthorised reproduction
THERMOTUBIX® Aerospace
Glass fibre, Silicone
Thermal Sleeving

I2 F0
S4, SR2, ST2
CIT 8 min: 0.036 / FED 30 min: 0.031
R22, HL3, R23, HL3
> 64mm R9 HL3
Fluid resistance
1 Hour soak in: Gasoline,
Engine oil, Power steering fluid,
Transmission fluid, Coolant,
Battery acid.
No cracking or degradation resulted from
soak in any of the tested fluids.
Inside Diameter Wall Thickness Std Pack Size Part Number
Nominal (mm) mm Spools
8.0 4.0 30m THERMOTUBIX-8
9.5 4.0 30m THERMOTUBIX-9.5
12.7 4.0 30m THERMOTUBIX-12.7
16.0 4.0 30m THERMOTUBIX-16
19.0 4.0 30m THERMOTUBIX-19
22.0 4.0 30m THERMOTUBIX-22
25.0 4.0 15m THERMOTUBIX-25
32.0 4.0 15m THERMOTUBIX-32
38.0 4.0 15m THERMOTUBIX-38
45.0 4.0 9m THERMOTUBIX-45
51.0 4.0 9m THERMOTUBIX-51
57.0 4.0 9m THERMOTUBIX-57
64.0 4.0 6m THERMOTUBIX-64
76.0 4.0 6m THERMOTUBIX-76
89.0 4.0 6m THERMOTUBIX-89
101.0 4.0 6m THERMOTUBIX-101
6m and 9m standard packaging spools are supplied in one continuous length 15m and 30m with variable cut lengths with a
minimum of 4.5m length.
Part Number Example; THERMOTUBIX-51     51mm inside Ø, supplied in 9m spools as standard.
Ordering Information